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

i ‘% kitchen, walkout to

/B8 large deck overlook-| &
* ing spring fed pond, | &

"% quality horse or live-

stock barn.

wad® |mmaculate proper-

o ty. Call Larry|8

W Barnstaple®. 874-|3

3040 or 519-833-

9578. C-McK-96

WHAT A SHOP!
$389,900. Exceptional
... home with approx. 5,000
8 sq. ft. of living space on 5
1/2 acres of landscaped
lawns. Tennis court, long
views, modern shop
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¥ @ washroom, office. Call
. Larry Barnstaple®™. 877-
5165 or 833-9578. POW-96
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ONE PRIVATE COUNTRY ACRE
$269.900 3 or 4 bdrm on treed landscaped lot. Large
FR: cooks country kitchen, walkouts to entertainers
solarium, main floor laundry, office, gazebo with hot
tub, large shop plus garage. Call Larry Barnstaple’
877-5165. SWA-96
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ULTIMATE COUNTRY! - $249,900.
12 acres, stream, bush, reforestation, open meadows, trails,
long views, 3 bdrm brick beamed cathedral ceiling, 2 FPs, new
kitchen, upgraded windows, hardwood, sunken FR, walkout
Barnstaple®. 874-3040. KUR-96
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S JUST A GREAT HOUSE

Estate lot setting. 4 bdrms, 3 FPs, spacious country kit., sep. DR,
sunken LR, main floor FR, walkouts to exspansive deck. Economical
gas, R2000 standards. Call Larry Barnstaple®. 874-3040. LAN-96

GEORGETOWN
- RAVINE

¥ $314,900. Elegance and qual-
&% ity on 1/3 acres of trees and
@ privacy. Spacious foyer with

B slate and hardwood, family
kitchen, entertainers living

and dining with walkout to bal-

cony. Log burning and gas
fireplaces. Family room with
walkout. 4 baths. Don’t miss

this gem. Call Larry* 877-

5165. T-MCK-96

4 T oo, A FOREST
% TREASURE

gy i '

ﬁi“?ﬁ“ Quality Quebec style
v4 ig log home - privately

/i located at the end of a
'+ long lane in hardwood

b

. forest. Close to 3,000

o

£ sq. ft. plus coach

&% house with 3 bay
S § W carage and heated
i upper loft. Pond, 42
| & B = i acres. Home interior is

. = 2 bright with custom Kkit.,
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LOCATION, QUA TTING!

$299 000. 10 acres of south Erin. Spacious home with many recent

........

E FIN

Privately tucked into the hills of Erin, this 4 level home offers charm and char- }

acter rarely found in a modern home. Magnificent long views, approx. 4500
sq. ft. main levels plus 2 bright lower walkout levels, warm cherrywood plank
floors with pine trim, spacious loft studio, expansive deck, vaulted and cathe-
dral ceilings, elegant entrance. Matching 3 bay garage, large bamn, 58 acres of
natures paradise! Call Larry Barnstaple® 874-3040. LIP-96

upgrades. Pond, great views, oversized garage plus single storage garage
or shop, entertainers living room with fireplace, 4 baths, ceramics, skylight,
ell back from the road. Larry |spacious master with large ensuite. Rec room with woodstove, 2 walkouts,

MAS-96 |exercise room, lots of storage. Call Larry* 874-3040.

FIL-96

.
il . A

e
Sk o

GEORGETOWN VALUE- $169,900

3 or 5 bedrooms. Lots of upgrades, newer windows, oak cabi-
nets in kitchens, hardwood, high eff. gas Heat & Hwt. Quality
lower level, private mature yard. Call Larry Barnstaple®, 874-
3040. ESA-96
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